ULTRA- COMPACT + VERSATILE + COST EFFECTIVE
 Sony progressive scan CCD image sensors, mono or color
 GigE Vision 1000 Mbit/s interface
 Compact 29 x 29 x 30 mm case with C-mount lens holder
 GigE Vision 1.2 specifications
The Flea3 FL3-GE line of the world's smallest Gigabit Ethernet cameras
offers a total of four monochrome and color CCD models, ranging from VGA
to 5.0 MP. Measuring just 29 x 29 x 30 mm and weighing only 58 grams, the
Flea3 has the same small, lightweight form factor as many industry-standard
“ice cube” analog cameras. The Flea3 also offers a host of new features,
including enhanced opto- isolated GPIO; an on-camera frame buffer; non-
volatile user data storage; new trigger modes; and improved imaging performance.
North America T +604.242.9937 E sales@ptgrey.com Europe T +49 7141 488817-0 E eu-sales@ptgrey.com www.ptgrey.com
Available Now FL3-GE-03S2C/M-C 0.3 MP Sony ICX424 CCD, 1/3", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 648x488 82 FPS 7.4 µm
Available Now FL3-GE-08S2C/M-C 0.8 MP Sony ICX204 CCD, 1/3", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 1032x776 31 FPS 4.65 µm
Available Now FL3-GE-13S2C/M-C 1.3 MP Sony ICX445 CCD, 1/3", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 1288x964 31 FPS 3.75 µm
Available Now FL3-GE-14S3C/M-C 1.4 MP Sony ICX267 CCD, 1/2", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 1384x1032 18 FPS 4.65 µm
Available Now FL3-GE-20S4C/M-C 2.0 MP Sony ICX274 CCD, 1/1.8", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 1624x1224 15 FPS 4.4 µm
Available Now FL3-GE-50S5C/M-C 5.0 MP Sony ICX655 CCD, 2/3", Mono/Color, Global Shutter 2448x2048 8 FPS 3.45 µm
A/D Converter 12-bit
Video Data Output 8, 12, 16 and 24-bit digital data
Image Data Formats Y8, Y16, Mono8, Mono12, Mono16 (all models) RGB, YUV411, YUV422, YUV 444, Raw8, Raw12, Raw16 (color models)
Partial Image Modes Pixel binning and region of interest (ROI) modes
Image Processing Gamma, lookup table, hue, saturation, and sharpness
Gain 0 dB to 24 dB, Automatic/Manual/One-Push Gain modes
Gamma 0.50 to 4.00
White Balance Automatic/manual modes, programmable via software
High Dynamic Range Cycle 4 gain and exposure presets
Color Processing On-camera in YUV or RGB format, or on-PC in Raw format
Digital Interface Gigabit Ethernet interface with screw locks for camera control and data
Transfer Rates 10/100/1000 Mbit/s
GPIO
8-pin Hirose HR25 GPIO connector for power, trigger, strobe, PWM, and serial I/O, 1 opto-isolated input, 1 opto-isolated
output, 2 bi-directional I/O pins
External Trigger Modes IIDC Trigger Modes 0, 1, 3, 4, 5, 13 (FL3-GE-13S2 only), 14 and 15
Synchronization Via external trigger or software trigger
Shutter
Global Shutter, 0.03 ms to 32 seconds (extended shutter mode)
Automatic/Manual/One-Push/Extended Shutter modes